

A Subsidiary of Muthoot Finance Limited

Registered Office: No 33, 48th Street, 9th Avenue, Ashok Nagar,

Chennai- 600083

Corporate office: M V Square, No 4/14, Soundarapandian Street, Ashok Nagar,

Chennai- 600083

🖀 +91-44-43414567/ 43414511 🛞 www.belstar.in 🖄 bml@belstar.in 🛮 CIN:U06599TN1988PLC081652

Ref. No. 39/2021-2022

October 19, 2021

The General Manager **Listing Operation BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers **Dalal Street** Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 60(2) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (Listing Regulation)

With reference to the above scrip, notice hereby given pursuant to Regulation 60(2) of the Listing Regulation, 2015.

ISIN	Scrip Code:	Record date	for	
	- 4,300	interest payment		payment
INE443L07125	960206	October 29,2021		November 12,2021

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Belstar Microfinance Limited

Sunil Kumar Sahu





A Subsidiary of Muthoot Finance Limited

Registered Office: No 33, 48th Street, 9th Avenue, Ashok Nagar,

Chennai- 600083

Corporate office: M V Square, No 4/14, Soundarapandian Street, Ashok Nagar,

Chennai- 600083

🕋 +91-44-43414567/ 43414511 🕀 www.belstar.in 🖄 bml@belstar.in 🛮 CIN:U06599TN1988PLC081652

Ref. No. 45/2021-2022

November 03, 2021

The General Manager **Listing Operation BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers **Dalal Street** Mumbai-400001

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 50(1) & 60(2) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (Listing Regulation)

With reference to the above scrip, notice hereby given pursuant to Regulation 50(1) and 60(2) of the Listing Regulation, 2015.

ISIN	Scrip Code:	Record date interest/Principal payment	for	Due date for interest//Principal payment
INE443L07133	960270	18-11-2021	1	032021

We further informed that

- Current Face Value per NCD - Rs. 7,50,000 per NCD (1)
- Amount of Face value per NCD to be redeemed Rs. 2,50,000 per NCD (2)
- Post Redemption Face Value per NCD. - Rs. 5,00,000 per NCD

We request you to take note the above information on your record.

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Belstar Microfinance Limited

Sunil Kumar Sahu



A Subsidiary of Muthoot Finance Limited

Registered Office: No 33, 48th Street, 9th Avenue, Ashok Nagar,

Soundarapandian Street, Ashok Nagar,

Chennai- 600083 Corporate office: M V Square, No 4/14,

Chennai- 600083

🕋 +91-44-43414567/ 43414511 🕀 www.belstar.in 🖄 bml@belstar.in 🛮 CIN:U06599TN1988PLC081652

Ref. No. 47/2021-2022

November 18, 2021

The General Manager **Listing Operation BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers **Dalal Street** Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Intimation under Regulation 60 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (Listing Regulation)

With reference to the above scrip, notice hereby given pursuant to Regulation 60 of the Listing Regulation, 2015.

ISIN	Scrip Code:	Record date interest/Principal payment	for	Due date for interest / Principal payment
INE443L07141	960322	30-11-2021	1	15-12-2021

We further informed that

Current Face Value per NCD (1) Rs. 5,71,429 per NCD

Amount of Face value per NCD to be redeemed - Rs. 1,42,857 per NCD (2)

Post Redemption Face Value per NCD. - Rs. 4,28,572 per NCD (3)

We request you to take note the above information on your record.

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Belstar Microfinance Limited

Sunil Kumar Sahu



A Subsidiary of Muthoot Finance Limited

Registered Office: No 33, 48th Street, 9th Avenue, Ashok Nagar,

Chennai- 600083

Corporate office: M V Square, No 4/14, Soundarapandian Street, Ashok Nagar,

Chennai- 600083

🕋 +91-44-43414567/ 43414511 🕀 www.belstar.in 🖄 bml@belstar.in 🛮 CIN:U06599TN1988PLC081652

Ref. No. 50/2021-2022

December 15, 2021

The General Manager **Listing Operation BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers **Dalal Street** Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 60 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (Listing Regulation)

Reference Scrip Code: 1. 956254, ISIN: INE443L08032 2.956255, ISIN: INE443L08024

With reference to the above scrip, notice hereby given pursuant to Regulation 60 of the Listing Regulation, 2015.

ISIN	Scrip Code:	Record date interest/Principal payment	for	Due date for interest / Principal payment
INE443L08032	956254	28-12-2021		31-12-2021
INE443L08024	956255	28-12-2021		31-12-2021

We further wish to inform that in pursuant to Regulation 60 of the Listing Regulation, 2015 the record date for determining the names of debentures holders who shall entitled to receive the interest on December 31, 2021, has been fixed as on December 28, 2021.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Belstar Microfinance Limited

Sunil Kumar Sahu

Company Secretary





(Formerly known as Belstar Investment and Finance Private Limited)

A Subsidiary of Muthoot Finance Limited

Registered Office : No 33, 48th Street, 9th Avenue , Ashok Nagar,

Chennai- 600083

Corporate office: M V Square, No 4/14,
Soundarapandian Street, Ashok Nagar,

Chennai- 600083

★ +91-44-43414567/43414511 www.belstar.in bml@belstar.in CIN:U06599TN1988PLC081652

Ref. No. 52/2021-2022

December 28, 2021

The General Manager
Listing Operation
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 60(2) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (Listing Regulation)

With reference to the above scrip, notice hereby given pursuant to Regulation 60(2) of the Listing Regulation, 2015.

ISIN	Scrip Code:	Record date interest paymer	for t	Due date for interest payment
INE443L07075	959609	January 06,2022		January 21,2022

We request you to take the above information on your record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Belstar Microfinance Limited

Suma Krysa

Sunil Kumar Sahu

